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October 13 - October 17, 2025

This Week Upcoming Events
Monday, October 13 Monday, October 20
Audiometric Testing Candy Drive

Candy Drive

Tuesday, October 21

Tuesday, October 14 Department PD

Department PD Shortened Day Schedule
Wednesday, October 15 Wednesday, October 22
Candy Drive Candy Drive

Thursday, October 16
Earthquake Shake Out Drill P3-4
SSC Meeting

Singers/Dancers Showcase

Thursday, October 23
LSLC Meeting

Fall Parent Conferences

Friday, October 24
Minimum Day

Whole Group PD 1:45/Library

Friday, October 17
Candy Drive

Panthers show their PRIDE by being Excellent Scholars.
Build academic proficiency in writing, inquiry, collaboration, organization, & reading.

Students
Growth Mindset Quote of the Week: “When the world says, ‘Give up,” Hope whispers, ‘Try one more time." — Unknown
Bullying Prevention Month: The month of October is National Bullying Prevention Month and an opportunity to

promote kindness, acceptance, and inclusion. What you do today impacts someone’s tomorrow. Always be kind to
yourself and others, be more accepting of people’s differences, and help to include those who are left out.

Spook-tacular Attendance Alert: Students with fewer than 2 absences by October 28th will earn a spooky surprise
treat! Don't miss out—come to school every day and get ready for some frightfully fun rewards!

Promoting College Awareness: We want our students to be College & Career ready. To promote a college culture on
our campus, wear your college T-shirts to school every Thursday (no jerseys please).

Staff

Earthquake “Shake” Drill: On Thursday, October 16, 2025, during Period 3-4, all Pacoima Middle School students and
staff members will participate in the Earthquake “Shake" Drill. For more information, click HERE.


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1wqeQl-7Q52kDOnOv4CJH4E9G-Lp7iiDnSLSR5XAtPlo/edit?usp=sharing
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